Convenient
Handle
Water Tight
Thermostat Cover
High Limit
Tripped Light
Heater “On” Light
Hi Limit

Cut off @118°F
Wattage:
1.5kW / 6.0kW  1500 / 6000 Watts
Construction:
Electrical Requirements:
(+3°)
(+3°)
SPECIFICATIONS
BAPTISTRY IMMERSION HEATER SYSTEM
(BIS-60-240 Shown here)
Model        Description
8”
Element Heat
Zone8” Element Heat
Zone
BIS-15-120-G      1.5 kW, 120V - with GFCI Cord, No Float
BIS-60-240-B      6.0 kW,  240V - No Cord, No GFCI, No Float
BIS-60-240-FP    6.0 kW,  240V - with Cord and Float, No GFCI
BIS-60-240-G      6.0 kW,  240V - with GFCI Cord*, No Float
BIS-15-120-GF    1.5 kW, 120V - with GFCI Cord and Float
BIS-60-240-P      6.0 kW,  240V - with Cord, No GFCI, No Float
BIS-60-240-GF    6.0 kW,  240V -  with GFCI Cord and Float